Prepared by jeh  Solicitation No.: B-12-021-DB Contract No: C-12-033-DB  SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  P. O. BOX 2449  SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449			tion of Texas, LTD e, Suite 200 Texas 78216			ies, Inc. n Road vuri 64118				de, Inc.	California 94551	ors Texas, LLC 31dg 1, Suite 103 78759			
TABULATION OF BIDS  PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Buckhorn WellField Collection Project			Construc 52 Loren Antonio,			Garney Companies, Inc. 1333 NW Vivion Road Kansas City, Missouri 64118			Mountain Cascade, Inc. 555 Exchange Ct Livermore, California 945			Constructe lle Road, I tin, Texas			
	Job # 03-8518-207		Louis 98c San			Ga 13 Kans			Mc			st Civil Algori			
TIME &			S. J.									Quest 11824 J.			
DATE:	PATE: May 9, 2012														
	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description (Unit Price to be Written in Words)	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total
1	10		Furnish and Install Pump and Appurtenances, (excluding Motors)	\$110,000.00	-	\$1,100,000.00	\$110,000.00		\$1,100,000.00	\$110,000.00		\$1,100,000.00	\$118,000.00		\$1,180,000.00
2	10	EA	Construct Sealed Wellhead and Install Artesian Well Components	\$18,200.00		\$182,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$200,000.00	\$19,000.00		\$190,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$20,000.00
3	10	EA	Furnish and Install Pump Motor	\$34,000.00		\$340,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$350,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$350,000.00	\$37,000.00		\$370,000.00
4	2,110	LF	Furnish and Install 8-Inch Diameter Pump Column	\$250.00		\$527,500.00	\$500.00		\$1,055,000.00	\$255.00		\$538,050.00	\$275.00		\$580,250.00
5	1	LS	Construct Bebe Well Site	\$430,000.00		\$430,000.00	\$520,000.00		\$520,000.00	\$325,000.00		\$325,000.00	\$455,000.00		\$455,000.00
6	8	EA	Construct WG Production Well Sites other than WG-10	\$400,000.00		\$3,200,000.00	\$480,000.00		\$3,840,000.00	\$300,000.00		\$2,400,000.00	\$435,000.00		\$3,480,000.00
7	1	LS	Construct WG-10 Production Well Site and Wellfield Antenna Site	\$570,000.00		\$570,000.00	\$480,000.00		\$480,000.00	\$315,000.00		\$315,000.00	\$534,888.00		\$534,888.00
8	1	LS	Marshalling Panel at WG-10	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00	\$162,000.00		\$162,000.00
9	1	LS	SSLGC WTP Flow Metering Station	\$195,000.00		\$195,000.00	\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00	\$220,000.00		\$220,000.00	\$203,000.00		\$203,000.00
10	1	LS	Existing Monitoring Well Sites Improvements	\$90,000.00		\$90,000.00	\$225,000.00		\$225,000.00	\$55,000.00		\$55,000.00	\$141,000.00		\$141,000.00
11	1	LS	Testing, Startup, and Commissioning	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$183,000.00		\$183,000.00
12	1	LS	Furnish and Install Cathodic Protection System	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00
13	81,129	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$0.01		\$811.29	\$1.00		\$81,129.00	\$1.00		\$81,129.00	\$1.00		\$81,129.00
14	34,765	LF	18-inch HDPE DR 9 Water Main	\$89.00		\$3,094,085.00	\$50.00		\$1,738,250.00	\$80.00		\$2,781,200.00	\$95.00		\$3,302,675.00
15	34,364	LF	24-Inch HDPE DR 9 Water Main	\$129.00	<u> </u>	\$4,432,956.00	\$85.00		\$2,920,940.00	\$135.00		\$4,639,140.00	\$145.00		\$4,982,780.00
16	9,256	LF	30-Inch HDPE DR 9 Water Main	\$185.00		\$1,712,360.00	\$136.00		\$1,258,816.00	\$200.00		\$1,851,200.00	\$214.00		\$1,980,784.00
17	2,744	LF	36-Inch HDPE DR 11 Water Main	\$222.00		\$609,168.00	\$165.00		\$452,760.00	\$240.00		\$658,560.00	\$271.00		\$743,624.00
18	110	LF	Auger Boring with 36-inch Steel Casing	\$655.00		\$72,050.00	\$1,300.00		\$143,000.00	\$900.00		\$99,000.00	\$800.00		\$88,000.00
19	43	LF	Auger Boring with 54-inch Steel Casing	\$943.00		\$40,549.00	\$3,000.00		\$129,000.00	\$1,250.00		\$53,750.00	\$2,280.00		\$98,040.00
20	10	EA	18-inch Butterfly Valves	\$80,000.00		\$800,000.00	\$80,000.00	4)	\$800,000.00	\$90,000.00	4)	\$900,000.00	\$89,000.00	4)	\$890,000.00
21	4	EA	24-inch Butterfly Valves	\$107,000.00	4)	\$428,000.00	\$110,000.00	ıge	\$440,000.00	\$120,000.00	ıge	\$480,000.00	\$110,000.00	1ge	\$440,000.00

Prepared by jeh  Solicitation No.: B-12-021-DB Contract No: C-12-033-DB  SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS  PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Buckhorn WellField Collection Project  Job # 03-8518-207  TIME & 2:00 P.M.  DATE: May 9, 2012		S. J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216			Garney Companies, Inc. 1333 NW Vivion Road Kansas City, Missouri 64118				Mountain Cascade, Inc.	Livermore, California 94551	Quest Civil Constructors Texas, LLC 11824 Jollyville Road, Bldg 1, Suite 103 Austin, Texas 78759				
	Estimate		Description (Table 1)												
<b>No.</b> 22	Qty	EA	(Unit Price to be Written in Words) 30-inch Butterfly Valves	<b>Unit Price</b> \$163,000.00	<b>36</b>	\$163,000.00	<b>Unit Price</b> \$160,000.00		Total	<b>Unit Price</b> \$175,000.00	Į;	Total	Unit Price \$165,000.00	It:	Total
23	10	EA	4-inch Combination Air Valve Assemblies	\$35,400.00	ıta	\$354,000.00	\$50,000.00	cen	\$500,000.00	\$60,000.00	cen	\$600,000.00	\$55,000.00	cen	\$550,000.00
24	16	EA	6-inch Combination Air Valve Assemblies	\$58,800.00	Cel	\$940,800.00	\$80,000.00	Percenta	\$1,280,000.00	\$70,000.00	Percent	\$1,120,000.00	\$67,000.00	Percent	\$1,072,000.00
25	2	EA	8-inch Combination Air Valve Assemblies	\$80,600.00	Percentag	\$161,200.00	\$110,000.00		\$220,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$200,000.00	\$98,000.00		\$196,000.00
26	21	EA	Pipe Drain Structures	\$91,200.00		\$1,915,200.00	\$110,000.00		\$2,310,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$1,575,000.00	\$65,000.00		\$1,365,000.00
27	1	LS	Tie-ins	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$13,000.00		\$13,000.00
28	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00		\$55,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$69,000.00		\$69,000.00
29	11,680	LF	Furnish and Install Geogrid Fabric Underlayment for Access Road	\$3.00		\$35,040.00	\$6.00		\$70,080.00	\$5.00		\$58,400.00	\$5.00		\$58,400.00
30	790	LF	Construct Cement-Stabilized Base Access Road	\$40.00		\$31,600.00	\$55.00		\$43,450.00	\$46.00		\$36,340.00	\$55.00		\$43,450.00
31	32,910	LF	Add 6-Inch Flexible Base to Existing Access Roads	\$13.00		\$427,830.00	\$15.00		\$493,650.00	\$15.00		\$493,650.00	\$13.00		\$427,830.00
32	10,890	LF	Construct 12-Inch Flexible Base Access Roads	\$25.00		\$272,250.00	\$40.00		\$435,600.00	\$34.00		\$370,260.00	\$25.00		\$272,250.00
33	43,800	LF	2-Course Surface Treatment for Access Roads	\$6.00		\$262,800.00	\$9.00		\$394,200.00	\$7.00		\$306,600.00	\$8.00		\$350,400.00
34	15	МО	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$1.00		\$15.00	\$750.00		\$11,250.00	\$2,000.00		\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$22,500.00
35	1	LS	Construct Stream Crossing WG02-1	\$88,000.00		\$88,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$85,000.00		\$85,000.00	\$125,000.00		\$125,000.00
36	1	LS	Construct Stream Crossing WG08-1	\$290,000.00		\$290,000.00	\$400,000.00		\$400,000.00	\$350,000.00		\$350,000.00	\$345,000.00		\$345,000.00
37	1	LS	Construct Stream Crossing WG08-4	\$340,000.00		\$340,000.00	\$450,000.00		\$450,000.00	\$400,000.00		\$400,000.00	\$465,000.00		\$465,000.00
38	1	LS	Construct Stream Crossing WG07-3	\$204,000.00		\$204,000.00	\$250,000.00		\$250,000.00	\$225,000.00		\$225,000.00	\$235,000.00		\$235,000.00
39	1	LS	Construct Stream Crossing WG15-4	\$217,000.00		\$217,000.00	\$250,000.00		\$250,000.00	\$225,000.00		\$225,000.00	\$285,000.00		\$285,000.00
40	1	LS	Construct Stream Crossing WG15-5	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$120,000.00		\$120,000.00	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00	\$125,000.00		\$125,000.00
41	1	LS	SWPPP Plan and Execution	\$60,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$1,149,000.00		\$1,149,000.00

Prepared by	jeh				CTJ									J.C 103	
Solicitatio	Solicitation No.: B-12-021-DB Contract No: C-12-033-DB  SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM						nc. ad 4118				ic.	4551	kas, LI		
	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS			Louis Construction of Texas, 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216			'Companies, Inc. VW Vivion Road ity, Missouri 64118				Mountain Cascade, Inc. 555 Exchange Ct	Livermore, California 94551	Quest Civil Constructors Tex 11824 Jollyville Road, Bldg 1, Austin, Texas 78759		
PROPOS	PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Buckhorn WellField Collection Project			Constructi 2 Lorene, antonio, T			Garney Com 1333 NW V Kansas City, M				untain Ca	nore, Cal	l Constru rille Roau ıstin, Tex		
	Job # 03-8518-207			Louis Cc 9862 San An			Garr 133 Kansas				Mo	Liverr	est Civi A Jollyy		
TIME & DATE:	TIME & 2:00 P.M.  DATE: May 9, 2012			S. J.									Qu 1182		
	Estimate Unit of Description Qty Issue (Unit Price to be Written in Words)		Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	
42	10	CY	Management of Contaminated Soil	\$100.00		\$1,000.00	\$100.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$500.00		\$5,000.00
43	1,000	GAL	Management of Contaminated Water	\$5.00		\$5,000.00	\$20.00		\$20,000.00	\$15.00		\$15,000.00	\$10.00		\$10,000.00
A	A SUBTOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT				\$23,848,214.29			\$23,833,125.00			\$23,707,279.00			\$27,290,000.00	
100	1	LS	Mobilization and Demobilization: this item includes project move-in and move-out of personnel and equipment, for work; shall include furnishing all labor, materials, tools, equipment and incidental required to mobilize, demobilize, bond and insure the Work, and obtain and pay for all permits for the REGIONAL CARRIZO PROGRAM: BUCKHORN WELLFIELD COLLECTION PROJECT, in accordance with the Contract Documents, complete in place	\$1,907,857.14	8.0%	\$1,907,857.14	\$2,000,000.00	7.5%	\$1,787,484.38	\$2,000,000.00	8.43%	\$1,998,523.62	\$2,600,000.00	9.527%	\$2,599,918.30
101	1	LS	Preparing Right-of-Way: This item includes removal and disposing of all obstructions from the right-of-way and from designated easements where removal of such obstructions is not otherwise provided for in the Drawings and Specifications. Work shall include furnishing all labor, materials, tools, equipments, incidentals required, complete in place.	\$476,964.29	2.0%	\$476,964.29	\$1,000,000.00	3.5%	\$834,159.38	\$911,000.00	3.84%	\$910,359.51	\$250,000.00	0.916%	\$249,976.40
			TOTAL BID AMOUNT - (Line Item "A", Mobilization and Demobilization & Preparing Right Of Way) Including Addendum 1			\$26,233,035.72			\$26,454,768.76			\$26,616,162.13			\$30,139,894.70
CALEN	DAR DAY	S TO CO				450			450			450			450

[1] [2] [3]